
         DoD Telework Coordinator Contact List  

AGENCY  FIRST  LAST  EMAIL  
AAFES Somkid Morris morrissj@aafes.com 
AAFES Cedric Brown browncedr@aafes.com 
AIR FORCE  Christy  Rowzee  christy.rowzee.1@us.af.mil  
ARMY  Anna  Miller  anna.l.miller40.naf@army.mil 
ARMY  Elizabeth White elizabeth.r.white.civ@army.mil 
DARPA  LeeAnn  Walker  leeann.walker@darpa.mil  
DAU  Elida Villalobos Elida.villalobos@dau.edu 

DCAA  Jolanda Turner Jolanda.turner@dcaa.mil 

DCAA George Anthony George.anthonyjr@dcaa.mil 

DCMA  Crystal Craddock Crystal.m.craddock2.civ@mail.mil 

DCMA Melissa Burgess Melissa.b.burgess.civ@mail.mil 
DHRA Thomas Rivers thomas.p.rivers2.civ@mail.mil 
DCSA  Lori  Wiles  lori.a.wiles2.civ@mail.mil  
DCSA Suzanne  Juraska Suzanne.e.juraska.civ@mail.mil 
DECA  Keith  Kamachi  keith.kamachi@deca.mil  
DFAS  Shayla  Jones  shayla.r.jones.civ@mail.mil  
DHA  Toni Watson Antionette.d.watson.civ@health.mil 

DHA  Robert  Judd  Robert.j.judd2.civ@health.mil 
DIA Desaree Brantley Desaree.brantley@dodiis.mil 
DISA  Diane Chinn Diane.m.chinn.civ@mail.mil 

DLA  Braunilyn  Baker  braunilyn.baker@dla.mil  
DMA  Sharon Oldham Sharon.l.oldham2.civ@mail.mil 

DMEA  Tracy  Cano  tracy.a.sampsoncano.civ@mail.mil 
DMEA Christina Cervantes Christina.b.cervantes2.civ@mail.mil 
DoDEA  Cheryl Wallace Cheryl.Wallace@dodea.edu 

DSCA  Cassandra  Midgley  cassandra.c.midgley.civ@mail.mil  
DTIC  Jana  Wallace  jana.m.wallace2.civ@mail.mil  
DTIC Annette Francis Annette.p.francis.civ@mail.mil 
DTRA  Jennie St. George Jennie.j.stgeorge.civ@mail.mil 
Jt Chf of Staff  Mia  Holmes  mia.e.holmes.civ@mail.mil  



MDA  Michelle Blais Michelle.blais@mda.mil 

MDA Cameron Caddell Cameron.caddell.ctr@mda.mil 
NAVY  Megan  Phillips  megan.l.phillips15.civ@us.navy.mil 
NAVY Takako Moore Takako.moore.civ@us.navy.mil 
NGA Justin Evans Justin.b.evans@nga.mil 
NSA Toni Summerell tmsumme@uwe.nsa.gov 
NSA Ke’Nisha Smith-Bunyon Krsmi15@uwe.nsa.gov 
OIG  Jamie  McCoy  Jamie.McCoy@dodig.mil  
OIG Kimberly Williams Kimberly.williams@dodig.mil 
OIG Alycia Robinson Alycia.robinson@dodig.mil 
SDA Misty Cedano Misty.c.cedano.civ@mail.mil 
SDA Mary  Rotchford Mary.i.rotchford.civ@mail.mil 
Unif Svcs Univ  George  Forrest  george.forrest@usuhs.edu  
WHS  Kisha  Smith  kisha.n.smith2.civ@mail.mil  
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